
European Championships for CadetsWednesday, 2 March, 2016 - 09:00FE_FIE_0001.1
# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ELMER, Luise AUT 9 22-06-2000
2 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 211 05-02-2001
3 MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT 53 17-03-1999
4 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 127 06-07-2000
5 HENKINET, Amelie BEL 128 18-04-2000
6 LABRO, Emma BEL 160 20-03-2000
7 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 246 29-05-2001
8 SOTNIKAVA, Darya BLR 399 19-10-1999
9 ERMENKOVA, Ioanna BUL 646 02-02-2004
10 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 626 08-02-2000
11 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 125 16-02-2000
12 TSACHEVA, Maria Ioana BUL 627 25-09-2000
13 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 290 13-08-2000
14 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 26 01-04-2000
15 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 102 22-12-1999
16 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 86 14-06-1999
17 SPATENKOVA, Anna CZE 268 26-09-1999
18 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 297 20-03-2002
19 GRASSOV, Alba DEN 382 07-05-1999
20 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 120 23-06-2000
21 STILLER, Zarina DEN 532 02-04-2002
22 AMADOR, Marta ESP 106 02-02-1999
23 ARRESE, Marina ESP 346 01-08-2000
24 CABANES, Marta ESP 124 03-02-1999
25 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 67 01-02-2000
26 LOIT, Karoliine EST 6 14-12-2000
27 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 16 16-02-2001
28 TALEN, Andra EST 36 12-08-1999
29 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 51 23-08-2001
30 FOGDE, Julia FIN 69 21-08-2000
31 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 38 27-01-2001
32 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 229 20-06-2001
33 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 234 04-06-2001
34 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 3 12-11-1999
35 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 23 09-07-2000
36 LUCANI, Lola FRA 7 11-10-1999
37 MBIIM, Solene FRA 57 17-11-2001
38 BISHOP, Catherine GBR 171 16-11-1999
39 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 62 29-02-2000
40 SUMMERS, Charlotte GBR 134 08-01-2000
41 WOODHOUSE, Eliza GBR 140 17-08-1999
42 BIBICHADZE, Ana GEO 09-04-1999
43 HEINZ, Vanessa GER 91 10-01-2000
44 KOLBINGER, Brenda GER 33 21-12-1999
45 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 174 29-08-2000
46 MAYER, Lea GER 1 24-10-2000
47 CHANTZARA, Vasileia GRE 337 07-12-2001
48 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 573 21-10-2000
49 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 332 22-06-2000
50 TSOUFI, Argyro Maria GRE 15-08-2001
51 BORSODY, Emma HUN 119 02-10-2000
52 GNAM, Tamara HUN 30 15-02-2000
53 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 29 30-09-2002
54 PETRI, Renata HUN 13 04-09-2000
55 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 122 21-03-1999
56 HECHT, Dar ISR 76 16-08-2000
57 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 35 05-11-1999
58 PATRIC, Nikol ISR 402 04-02-1999
59 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 15 10-02-1999
60 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 114 16-04-1999
61 ISOLA, Federica ITA 20 27-09-1999
62 PASIN, Lara ITA 25 25-02-1999
63 MASALO, Olivija LTU 179 14-09-1999
64 RISTOSKA, Nastasja MKD 25-06-1999
65 BOS, Valentina NED 8 13-04-1999
66 JANS, Linda NED 80 08-05-2001
67 KOOIMAN, Anne Claire NED 155 01-09-2000
68 ZOONS, Myrthe NED 215 20-04-1999



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 BRYCH, Barbara POL 79 04-12-2000
70 FALINSKA, Julia POL 88 27-10-1999
71 JANICKA, Weronika POL 138 03-09-1999
72 PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 42 25-09-2000
73 ALVES, Marta POR 491 23-01-2000
74 DINIS, Luana POR 313 08-02-1999
75 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 15-11-1999
76 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 21 08-01-1999
77 BENEA, Bianca ROU 5 19-02-1999
78 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 2 15-09-1999
79 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 10 10-05-2000
80 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 12 23-09-2001
81 SAUMOVA, Manana RUS 11 27-12-1999
82 SHICHKINA, Viktoria RUS 31 23-03-2000
83 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 24 05-11-1999
84 DEBELJAK, ELA SLO 471 02-05-2000
85 RUSJAN, ANI SLO 247 15-03-2000
86 VRABEC, NINA SLO 333 09-03-1999
87 ZORMAN, Eva Helena SLO 77 03-03-1999
88 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 109 18-02-1999
89 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 97 07-10-2000
90 KECMAN, Milica SRB 476 09-10-2002
91 MIHAJLOVIC, Katarina SRB 25-01-2001
92 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 4 26-03-1999
93 MASSEREY, Solene SUI 41 11-06-1999
94 MOTTAZ, Celine SUI 66 06-03-1999
95 VILLIGER, Elin SUI 71 22-09-2001
96 EKHOLM, Irma SWE 186 20-02-1999
97 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 192 14-04-1999
98 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 112 17-02-1999
99 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 19 20-05-1999
100 BOZDEMIR, Gunseli Deniz TUR 474 11-08-1999
101 ERMAN, Lal TUR 426 25-05-2001
102 GICI, Ayse Mirac TUR 301 23-01-1999
103 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 17 08-09-2001
104 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 14 13-04-1999
105 ZELENTSOVA, Alina UKR 183 08-04-1999
106 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 45 28-03-2001



16 pools6 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 781 (76.42% of 106) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MAYER, Lea GER 1
2 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 2
3 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 3
4 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 4
5 BENEA, Bianca ROU 5
6 LOIT, Karoliine EST 6
7 LUCANI, Lola FRA 7
8 BOS, Valentina NED 8
9 ELMER, Luise AUT 9
10 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 10
11 SAUMOVA, Manana RUS 11
12 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 12
13 PETRI, Renata HUN 13
14 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 14
15 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 15
16 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 16
17 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 17
18 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 19
19 ISOLA, Federica ITA 20
20 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 21
21 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 23
22 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 24
23 PASIN, Lara ITA 25
24 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 26
25 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 29
26 GNAM, Tamara HUN 30
27 SHICHKINA, Viktoria RUS 31
28 KOLBINGER, Brenda GER 33
29 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 35
30 TALEN, Andra EST 36
31 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 38
32 MASSEREY, Solene SUI 41
33 PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 42
34 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 45
35 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 51
36 MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT 53
37 MBIIM, Solene FRA 57
38 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 62
39 MOTTAZ, Celine SUI 66
40 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 67
41 FOGDE, Julia FIN 69
42 VILLIGER, Elin SUI 71
43 HECHT, Dar ISR 76
44 ZORMAN, Eva Helena SLO 77
45 BRYCH, Barbara POL 79
46 JANS, Linda NED 80
47 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 86
48 FALINSKA, Julia POL 88
49 HEINZ, Vanessa GER 91
50 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 97
51 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 102
52 AMADOR, Marta ESP 106
53 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 109
54 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 112
55 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 114
56 BORSODY, Emma HUN 119
57 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 120
58 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 122
59 CABANES, Marta ESP 124
60 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 125
61 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 127
62 HENKINET, Amelie BEL 128
63 SUMMERS, Charlotte GBR 134
64 JANICKA, Weronika POL 138
65 WOODHOUSE, Eliza GBR 140
66 KOOIMAN, Anne Claire NED 155
67 LABRO, Emma BEL 160
68 BISHOP, Catherine GBR 171



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 174
70 MASALO, Olivija LTU 179
71 ZELENTSOVA, Alina UKR 183
72 EKHOLM, Irma SWE 186
73 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 192
74 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 211
75 ZOONS, Myrthe NED 215
76 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 229
77 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 234
78 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 246
79 RUSJAN, ANI SLO 247
80 SPATENKOVA, Anna CZE 268
81 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 290
82 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 297
83 GICI, Ayse Mirac TUR 301
84 DINIS, Luana POR 313
85 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 332
86 VRABEC, NINA SLO 333
87 CHANTZARA, Vasileia GRE 337
88 ARRESE, Marina ESP 346
89 GRASSOV, Alba DEN 382
90 SOTNIKAVA, Darya BLR 399
91 PATRIC, Nikol ISR 402
92 ERMAN, Lal TUR 426
93 DEBELJAK, ELA SLO 471
94 BOZDEMIR, Gunseli Deniz TUR 474
95 KECMAN, Milica SRB 476
96 ALVES, Marta POR 491
97 STILLER, Zarina DEN 532
98 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 573
99 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 626
100 TSACHEVA, Maria Ioana BUL 627
101 ERMENKOVA, Ioanna BUL 646
102 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR
103 MIHAJLOVIC, Katarina SRB
104 TSOUFI, Argyro Maria GRE
105 RISTOSKA, Nastasja MKD
106 BIBICHADZE, Ana GEO
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Strip Blue
09:00

Referee(s):
BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

MASSEREY, Solene SUI
MAYER, Lea GER
PERNACH, Aleksandra POL
WOODHOUSE, Eliza GBR
STILLER, Zarina DEN
KOOIMAN, Anne Claire NED
ALVES, Marta POR

Strip Yellow
09:00

Referee(s):
LANGE, Robert (GER)

SUMMERS, Charlotte GBR
CHANTZI, Maria GRE
ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR
JANICKA, Weronika POL
PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU
JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN
KECMAN, Milica SRB

Strip Green
09:00

Referee(s):
KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

TALEN, Andra EST
MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT
BOZDEMIR, Gunseli Deniz TUR
HENKINET, Amelie BEL
IGNATOVA, Maria BUL
BISHOP, Catherine GBR
BAYRAM, Aliya FRA



Strip Red
09:00

Referee(s):
COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)

TSACHEVA, Maria Ioana BUL
DEBELJAK, ELA SLO
FAVRE, Aurore SUI
BULTYNCK, Anne BEL
KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR
TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST
LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER

Strip 1
09:00

Referee(s):
PALLESEN, Kirsten siig (DEN)

LABRO, Emma BEL
ERMAN, Lal TUR
STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL
MARQUES, Ana Rita POR
KOLBINGER, Brenda GER
MBIIM, Solene FRA
BENEA, Bianca ROU

Strip 2
09:00

Referee(s):
GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

PATRIC, Nikol ISR
MASALO, Olivija LTU
LOIT, Karoliine EST
SHICHKINA, Viktoria RUS
ERMENKOVA, Ioanna BUL
CABANES, Marta ESP
SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR



Strip 3
09:00

Referee(s):
CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

GNAM, Tamara HUN
GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR
ZELENTSOVA, Alina UKR
MIHAJLOVIC, Katarina SRB
GRASSOV, Alba DEN
MOTTAZ, Celine SUI
LUCANI, Lola FRA

Strip 4
09:00

Referee(s):
SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

EKHOLM, Irma SWE
BOS, Valentina NED
SOTNIKAVA, Darya BLR
PANEDA, Victoria ESP
TSOUFI, Argyro Maria GRE
JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN
MUHARI, Eszter HUN

Strip 5
09:00

Referee(s):ANGAD-GAUR, Indra (NED)ALVES, Alfredo (POR)

COUFALOVA, Anna CZE
RISTOSKA, Nastasja MKD
BORSODY, Emma HUN
LINDGREN, Julia SWE
ELMER, Luise AUT
FOGDE, Julia FIN
ARRESE, Marina ESP



Strip 6
09:00

Referee(s):TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)MADR, Vilem (CZE)

CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA
GRABHER, Antonia AUT
SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS
VILLIGER, Elin SUI
CHANTZARA, Vasileia GRE
SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU
BIBICHADZE, Ana GEO

Strip 7
09:00

Referee(s):
OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

LOFGREN, Sonja SWE
ZOONS, Myrthe NED
HECHT, Dar ISR
SAUMOVA, Manana RUS
VRABEC, NINA SLO
PASIN, Lara ITA

Strip 8
09:00

Referee(s):RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
ZORMAN, Eva Helena SLO
GRIJAK, Jana SRB
MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE
MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS
LAUVRAY, Emma FRA
RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN

Strip 9
09:00

Referee(s):
NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN
AMADOR, Marta ESP
BRYCH, Barbara POL
DINIS, Luana POR
BAROSAN, Denisa ROU
PETRI, Renata HUN



Strip 10
09:00

Referee(s):BUCHS, Daniel (SUI)
JANS, Linda NED
WASIAK, Axelle BEL
ISOLA, Federica ITA
GICI, Ayse Mirac TUR
VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR
DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE

Strip 11
09:00

Referee(s):
KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN
RUSJAN, ANI SLO
MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE
SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE
BOZZA, Alessandra ITA
GRIJAK, Marta SRB

Strip 12
09:00

Referee(s):
KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR
FALINSKA, Julia POL
MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO
SPATENKOVA, Anna CZE
HEINZ, Vanessa GER
SKOBLOV, Sandra EST



European Championships for CadetsWednesday, 2 March, 2016 - 09:00FE_FIE_0008
Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 6 1.00 27 8 +19 Advanced
2 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 KOLBINGER, Brenda GER 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
5 HECHT, Dar ISR 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
6 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 5 1.00 22 10 +12 Advanced
7 ELMER, Luise AUT 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
8 BENEA, Bianca ROU 5 0.83 25 9 +16 Advanced
9 BISHOP, Catherine GBR 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
10 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
11 GNAM, Tamara HUN 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
12 LUCANI, Lola FRA 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
13 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
14 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
15 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
16 MAYER, Lea GER 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
17 BOS, Valentina NED 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
18 BORSODY, Emma HUN 5 0.83 29 22 +7 Advanced
19 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 4 0.80 22 8 +14 Advanced
20 PETRI, Renata HUN 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
21 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
22 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
23 ZORMAN, Eva Helena SLO 4 0.80 19 16 +3 Advanced
24 SAUMOVA, Manana RUS 4 0.80 21 20 +1 Advanced
25 LOIT, Karoliine EST 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
26 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
27T TSOUFI, Argyro Maria GRE 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
27T JANICKA, Weronika POL 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
29 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
30 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
31 WOODHOUSE, Eliza GBR 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
32 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
33 SHICHKINA, Viktoria RUS 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
34 ZELENTSOVA, Alina UKR 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
35 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
36 MASSEREY, Solene SUI 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
37 FALINSKA, Julia POL 3 0.60 19 9 +10 Advanced
38 ISOLA, Federica ITA 3 0.60 23 15 +8 Advanced
39 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 3 0.60 22 15 +7 Advanced
40 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 3 0.60 20 14 +6 Advanced
41 AMADOR, Marta ESP 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
42 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 3 0.60 19 14 +5 Advanced
43 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 3 0.60 23 20 +3 Advanced
44 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
45 BRYCH, Barbara POL 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
46T HEINZ, Vanessa GER 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
46T SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
48 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
49 GICI, Ayse Mirac TUR 3 0.60 18 20 -2 Advanced
50 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 3 0.50 26 18 +8 Advanced
51 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 3 0.50 27 21 +6 Advanced
52 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 3 0.50 22 16 +6 Advanced
53 MBIIM, Solene FRA 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
54 KOOIMAN, Anne Claire NED 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
55 PATRIC, Nikol ISR 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
56 PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
57 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
58 EKHOLM, Irma SWE 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
59 SUMMERS, Charlotte GBR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
60 FOGDE, Julia FIN 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
61 TALEN, Andra EST 3 0.50 19 26 -7 Advanced
62 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 3 0.50 17 24 -7 Advanced
63 PASIN, Lara ITA 2 0.40 22 20 +2 Advanced
64 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
65 ZOONS, Myrthe NED 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
66 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
67 SPATENKOVA, Anna CZE 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
68 JANS, Linda NED 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 2 0.33 23 23 0 Advanced
70T ARRESE, Marina ESP 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
70T MASALO, Olivija LTU 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
72 BOZDEMIR, Gunseli Deniz TUR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
73 HENKINET, Amelie BEL 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
74 CABANES, Marta ESP 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
75T BIBICHADZE, Ana GEO 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
75T VILLIGER, Elin SUI 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
77 MIHAJLOVIC, Katarina SRB 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
78 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Advanced
79 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
80 DEBELJAK, ELA SLO 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Advanced
81 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 2 0.33 12 24 -12 Advanced
82 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
83 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
84 DINIS, Luana POR 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
85 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 1 0.20 8 22 -14 Eliminated
86 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 1 0.20 6 21 -15 Eliminated
87 MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT 1 0.17 22 25 -3 Eliminated
88 STILLER, Zarina DEN 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
89 ALVES, Marta POR 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
90 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
91 TSACHEVA, Maria Ioana BUL 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
92T RISTOSKA, Nastasja MKD 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
92T GRASSOV, Alba DEN 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
94 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
95 ERMAN, Lal TUR 1 0.17 12 24 -12 Eliminated
96 MOTTAZ, Celine SUI 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
97 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
98 CHANTZARA, Vasileia GRE 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
99 ERMENKOVA, Ioanna BUL 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
100 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
101 LABRO, Emma BEL 0 0.00 19 30 -11 Eliminated
102 VRABEC, NINA SLO 0 0.00 13 24 -11 Eliminated
103 SOTNIKAVA, Darya BLR 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
104T WASIAK, Axelle BEL 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
104T RUSJAN, ANI SLO 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
106 KECMAN, Milica SRB 0 0.00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
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European Championships for CadetsWednesday, 2 March, 2016 - 09:00FE_FIE_0012
Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ISOLA, Federica ITA 27-09-1999
2 SAUMOVA, Manana RUS 27-12-1999
3T ELMER, Luise AUT 22-06-2000
3T LUCANI, Lola FRA 11-10-1999
5 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 16-04-1999
6 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 12-11-1999
7 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 15-09-1999
8 PETRI, Renata HUN 04-09-2000
9 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 05-11-1999
10 KOLBINGER, Brenda GER 21-12-1999
11 HECHT, Dar ISR 16-08-2000
12 MAYER, Lea GER 24-10-2000
13 LOIT, Karoliine EST 14-12-2000
14 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 08-09-2001
15 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 13-04-1999
16 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 10-05-2000
17 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 10-02-1999
18 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 05-11-1999
19 BOS, Valentina NED 13-04-1999
20 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 23-09-2001
21 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 22-12-1999
22 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 29-08-2000
23 WOODHOUSE, Eliza GBR 17-08-1999
24 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 30-09-2002
25 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 16-02-2000
26 FALINSKA, Julia POL 27-10-1999
27 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 18-02-1999
28 HEINZ, Vanessa GER 10-01-2000
29 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 26-03-1999
30 KOOIMAN, Anne Claire NED 01-09-2000
31 PERNACH, Aleksandra POL 25-09-2000
32 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 28-03-2001
33 BENEA, Bianca ROU 19-02-1999
34 BISHOP, Catherine GBR 16-11-1999
35 GNAM, Tamara HUN 15-02-2000
36 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 29-02-2000
37 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 27-01-2001
38 BORSODY, Emma HUN 02-10-2000
39 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 08-01-1999
40 ZORMAN, Eva Helena SLO 03-03-1999
41 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 01-04-2000
42T JANICKA, Weronika POL 03-09-1999
42T TSOUFI, Argyro Maria GRE 15-08-2001
44 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 23-06-2000
45 SHICHKINA, Viktoria RUS 23-03-2000
46 ZELENTSOVA, Alina UKR 08-04-1999
47 MASSEREY, Solene SUI 11-06-1999
48 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 20-05-1999
49 AMADOR, Marta ESP 02-02-1999
50 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 14-06-1999
51 BRYCH, Barbara POL 04-12-2000
52 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 16-02-2001
53 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 07-10-2000
54 GICI, Ayse Mirac TUR 23-01-1999
55 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 21-03-1999
56 MBIIM, Solene FRA 17-11-2001
57 SUMMERS, Charlotte GBR 08-01-2000
58 TALEN, Andra EST 12-08-1999
59 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 23-08-2001
60 PASIN, Lara ITA 25-02-1999
61 ZOONS, Myrthe NED 20-04-1999
62 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 06-07-2000
63 ARRESE, Marina ESP 01-08-2000
64 CABANES, Marta ESP 03-02-1999
65 PATRIC, Nikol ISR 04-02-1999
66 EKHOLM, Irma SWE 20-02-1999
67 FOGDE, Julia FIN 21-08-2000
68 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 09-07-2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 17-02-1999
70 SPATENKOVA, Anna CZE 26-09-1999
71 JANS, Linda NED 08-05-2001
72 MASALO, Olivija LTU 14-09-1999
73 BOZDEMIR, Gunseli Deniz TUR 11-08-1999
74 HENKINET, Amelie BEL 18-04-2000
75T VILLIGER, Elin SUI 22-09-2001
75T BIBICHADZE, Ana GEO 09-04-1999
77 MIHAJLOVIC, Katarina SRB 25-01-2001
78 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 05-02-2001
79 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 08-02-2000
80 DEBELJAK, ELA SLO 02-05-2000
81 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 15-11-1999
82 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 20-03-2002
83 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 22-06-2000
84 DINIS, Luana POR 08-02-1999
85 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 13-08-2000
86 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 20-06-2001
87 MONSCHEIN, Julia AUT 17-03-1999
88 STILLER, Zarina DEN 02-04-2002
89 ALVES, Marta POR 23-01-2000
90 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 14-04-1999
91 TSACHEVA, Maria Ioana BUL 25-09-2000
92T RISTOSKA, Nastasja MKD 25-06-1999
92T GRASSOV, Alba DEN 07-05-1999
94 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 21-10-2000
95 ERMAN, Lal TUR 25-05-2001
96 MOTTAZ, Celine SUI 06-03-1999
97 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 01-02-2000
98 CHANTZARA, Vasileia GRE 07-12-2001
99 ERMENKOVA, Ioanna BUL 02-02-2004
100 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 04-06-2001
101 LABRO, Emma BEL 20-03-2000
102 VRABEC, NINA SLO 09-03-1999
103 SOTNIKAVA, Darya BLR 19-10-1999
104T RUSJAN, ANI SLO 15-03-2000
104T WASIAK, Axelle BEL 29-05-2001
106 KECMAN, Milica SRB 09-10-2002



European Championships for CadetsWednesday, 2 March, 2016 - 09:00FE_FIE_0017
Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALVES, Alfredo POR B 00837553 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ANGAD-GAUR, Indra NED B 00689885 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS, Daniel SUI B 00690807 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CHICHON, Vanesa ESP B 00690542 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga MDA B 00737348 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 00688430 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
KOVACEVIC, Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK B 00690500 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LANGE, Robert GER B 00688936 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 00002618 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAGIMOV, Rail RUS B 00690368 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault BEL B 00688261 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PALLESEN, Kirsten siig DEN B 00839381 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RUBINI, Jacopo ITA B 00689734 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 00689250 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
TOBIAS, Simona SLO B 00693413 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


